
 

AS Roma USA Academy ​ASR coaches to visit to USA Academy Clubs 

 

AS Roma has arrived at your club 
ASR Methodology, evaluation of players & staff development  

 

by ​AS Roma USA Academy​ on September 04 

Welcome to the 2018 AS Roma Tour of US Academy Clubs. As part of our ongoing 
partnership with each of your clubs, AS Roma has sent three coaches to spend (1) week 
working with the players and staff of each AS Roma USA Academy. 

Each week is always special for both the AS Roma coaches and the players and staff they 
have the opportunity to work with each day.  



 
SEPTEMBER 9 - 15 

BOSTON BOLTS/VARDAR/CROSSFIRE 

 

September 9 - 15, 2018: Club visits 
by ​AS Roma USA Academy​ on September 04 

This week sees AS Roma coaches working at Boston Bolts, Vardar & Crossfire. All three 
coaches arrived in Boston on Saturday, September 8. After an evening in Boston Alessio and 
Simone prepared for early morning flights to Crossfire and Vardar. Pedro was picked up by 
Boston Bolts staff to prepare for his week in Boston. 

 



Full Schedule of AS Roma visits to USA Academies 
by ​AS Roma USA Academy​ on September 04 

 

SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 

Saturday, September 8, 2018  AS Roma staff ARRIVES in BOS 

Sunday, September 9, 2018  AS Roma staff DEPART/ARRIVE for US 
Academy Clubs 

Monday, September 10 - Saturday, Sept.  15  AS Roma staff works with US Academy club 

** FC Boston  Pedro 

** Vardar  Simone 

** Crossfire  Alessio 

Sunday, September 16 AS Roma Staff 
DEPART/ARRIVE 

 

Monday, September 17 - Saturday, Sept.  22  AS Roma staff works with US Academy club 

** Concorde Fire  Pedro 

** Pateadores  Alessio/Simone 

Sunday, September 23 AS Roma Staff 
DEPART/ARRIVE 

 

Monday, September 24 - Saturday, Sept.  29  AS Roma staff works with US Academy club 

** Chargers  Pedro 

** Portland  Alessio 

** Real So Cal  Simone 

Sunday, September 30 AS Roma Staff 
DEPART/ARRIVE 
 

 

   

   

   



Monday, October 1- Saturday, October 6  AS Roma staff works with US Academy club 

** Lonestar  Alessio 

** SLSG  Pedro 

** Real Colorado  Simone 

   

Sunday, October 7  AS Roma staff DEPART - ARRIVE BOSTON 

Monday, October 8  AS Roma staff DEPART for ROME 

 

READ MORE ON OUR WEBSITE  

 

 

www.asroma.com/en 

https://www.asroma.com/en/teams/usa-academy
http://www.asroma.com/en

